LOT #75
ICE Josephine 1107]

Tag #:

Registration #:

Date of Birth:

Breed:

Color:

Sire:

Maternal Grandsire:
Weight:

Most Likely Bred To:

Additional Details:
Birth Weight:

BW EPD:

Milk EPD:
Disposition:
Fleshing Ability:

Calving Ease:

74
-17
18
10
10
10

BASE PRICE

$2,000

1107]
20475735

05/06/2021

REGISTERED BLACK ANGUS
BLK

OCC Epitome 630E

UMEF Beral of Wye 9288

798

ICE Billy Bob 7401E

Frame Score: 2
Overall Score: 10
Dam Age: 6
Dam Weight: 967
Dam Udder Score: 8

Dam Frame Score: 4
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