LOT #75

ICE Josephine 1107J



Tag#:			1107J	
Registration #:			20475735	
Date of Birth:			05/06/2021	
Breed:	REGISTERED BLACK ANGUS			
Color:			BLK	
Sire:	OCC Epitome 630E			
Maternal Grandsire:	Maternal Grandsire: UMF Beral of Wye 9288			
Weight: 798				
Most Likely Bred To:		ICE Billy Bob 7401E		
Additional Details:				
Birth Weight:	74	Frame Score:	2	
BW EPD:	-1.7	Overall Score:	10	
Milk EPD:	18	Dam Age:	6	
Disposition:	10	Dam Weight:	967	
Fleshing Ability:	10	Dam Udder Score:	8	
Calving Ease:	10	Dam Frame Score:	4	